§

19

10.Reference document

1/2
831 |KNOCK BOLT & NUT WASHER  {S20C GCARBON STEEL 2 [M6X50 A\
821 |HEXAGON HEAD BOLT & SPRING WASHER |SUS304 STAINLESS STEEL 2 |MBx25 A
817 |HEXAGON HEAD BOLT SUS304 STAINLESS STEEL 1 |MBx12 A\
816 |CROSS RECESSED SCREW SUS304 STAINLESS STEEL 12 |[Mex12 A
815 |HEXAGON SOCKET SET SCREW  |SCM415 Cr-Mo STEEL 2 |[M5x8 A\
812 IHEXAGON SOCKET SET SCREW  [SCM415 Cr-Mo STEEL 2 |Msxi0 A\
811. -[HEXAGON SOCKET SET SCREW  |SCM415 Cr-Mo STEEL 2 |M5x10 A\
809 ' |HEXAGON HEAD BOLT & SPRING WASHER SUS304 STAINLESS -STEEL 4 M12x 30 &
808 |HEXAGON HEAD BOLT & LOCK WASHER |SUS304 STAINLESS STEEL 8 IMisx40 A\
802 |HEXAGON HEAD BOLT &LOCK WASHER {SUS304 STAINLESS STEEL 8 [M16x50 A\
801 [HEXAGON HEAD BOLT & LOCK WASHER |SUS304 STAINLESS STEEL 6 M16 % 40 &
711 |COUPLING COVER 55400 MILD STEEL 2 A
701 |STRAINER $5400 MILD STEEL 1
612 |OIL FEED TUBE SUS304TP STAINLESS STEEL 1 A
611 |OIL FEED TUBE SUS304TP STAINLESS STEEL 1 A\
602 |TUBE CONNECTOR SUS316 STAINLESS STEEL 2 A
601 |TUBE CONNECTOR SUS316 STAINLESS STEEL 2 A\
530 [OIL SEAL NER - RUBBER 1
510 |V-RING NBR RUBBER 1
404 [PUMP FRAME SS400 MILD STEEL 1
305 |COUPLING BOLT & NUT $S400 MILD STEEL ) .
304 {COUPLING RING NBR RUBBER 8 it/
302 |COUPLING S45C GARBON STEEL 1 .
301 |COUPUNG S45C GARBON STEEL 1
208 |BEARING COVER FC200 CAST IRON 1
202 |BEARING METAL 525C+WJ2 CARBON STEEL & WHITE METAL | 1 -
201 |BALL BEARING sUJ2 |BEARING STEEL 1 -
170 [OIL FLINGER S45C CARBON STEEL 1 -
153 |[COLLAR $5400 MILD STEEL 1 -
152 |BEARING WASHER 55400 MILD STEEL 1 —
150 |BEARING NUT 55400 MILD STEEL 1 -
125 [LOCK PLATE 55400 MILD STEEL 1 -
124 |IMPELLER WASHER $5400 MILD STEEL 1 -
120 IMPELLER NUT 55400 MILD STEEL i -
104 [KEY S45C CARBON STEEL 1 -
103 |KEY S45C CARBON STEEL 1 -
101 ISHAFT S4500 CARBON STEEL 1 -
050 [O-RING NER RUBBER 1 -
031 |IMPELLER RING s35c® CARBON STEEL 1 -
030 [IMPELLER RING 33500 GARBON STEEL 1 -
021 [CASING RING CAC402 BRONZE 1 -
020 |CASING RING CAC402 BRONZE 1 -
015 |SUCTION COVER FCD450 DUGTILE CAST iRON 1 .
003 |IMPELLER CACE02A PHOSPHOR BRONZE 1 o~
001 |CASING FOD450 DUGTILE CAST iRON 1

JIS SYMBOL NAME OF MATERIAL REQN
NO NAME MATERIAL P REMARKS
TYPE | DVC-100D-NE APPROVED BY o FmaAt”
NAME J473-04266/7 GHECKED BY K4
EMERG. OIL PUMP DESIGNED BY
. Movandly

DATE | DEC.3.2000 | TAIKO WORK NO. | Jx-876578 | DRAWING NO.

DRAWN BY /. -
TLN-11340-1 7 JrRv. 2

N zoof. /. 30 sEipr &3, L&
Azl 2,21 Etpe 3. RE

11—



et

S
N

Y
3

T94

2/2

STEEL GAS PIPE & MILD STEEL.

850 |COLUMN FIPE SGP+SS400 1
840 |AIR VENT PLUG FCMB270 CAST IRON 1
836 |LOCK PLATE $5400 MILD STEEL 1
835 [KNOCK BOLT & NUT $20C CARBON STEEL 2 |MBx50
' JIS SYMBOL NAME OF MATERIAL
NO NAME MATERIAL _ T REMARKS
TYPE | , DVE-100D-NE APPROVED BY il
NAME J473-04266/7 CHECKED BY 7"
EMERG. OIL PUMP
DESIGNED BY 7 o %
DRAWN BY (. petlsine s
DATE | DEC.3.2000 | TAIKO WORK NO. | Jx-575576 | DRAWING NO. TLN-11340-2 7 IRv. 2

B

N 20l 130 EBP1e §3. BF
et 2.2 :i!ﬂ?f: 83, &F

ER R



‘AT SETRILSAEN V)T ORIV @

K. 20 TIVLEd

r”NM 0FVETT— m N.H,b Mmz uzub<wﬂn 1007 “Z1 "NV [ ._wwhﬁHm TTRIA
218 .@EL:. Bl WHWWMVMEZ .W.@ Wﬁaw\ 1e 70 81 § 1 DNINIOM
A/ A dNNd 110 DEINT 21 °0~50°0 | 8% "0~0E°0 | 8% "0~0E 0 | NDISHQ
o | i Tl L/89TVO-ELY L ©, ® ®
A T4%04RD THVH '

L = - ("V1Q NO) Z1aVvl EONVAVETD
el | T g N—qo0T-0Aad | J9L
[} “§EVR CESEE] 4l
A E 2 L I - R

3 sl F 0f ) jol Y
3 efeivEm 202 ez G

- Awe.@ 9.@@@3' wonw @ emw@ Auw; 6@ | NM_ wa . @@ﬁeeé 020
H NS | ( LHTE 41T 99
| _ . . m

I--,|/. | | : .

<

o s A8 / /
. ~EH =

| TR =l
T // , | . | .
momg\e\ek‘ T ee 9@ . | | | egg@@a ¥21 :m.mﬁo 108 (02T} (104

8) (€8
vV Vv \ v

( g 1 ]
] &
] Il TIU _
j | AL = —
¥ : To—
TM i . ] o ] i ] = =2
_.ﬁw \h __ ” \nﬂ . ”__EM”__
_ T el
T e
e 7
| | =i i i o
Il

N




